Kasalar

Uriin

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO FSP VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0 KASA

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok

10+

Fiyat

129,00

199,00

139,00

139,00

199,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



